



2026:CGHC:21146

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

MAC No. 481 of 2022United India Insurance Company Limited **Versus** Basanti Kunwar & others

05.04.2022	Mr. Harsh Mandar Rastogi, Advocate on behalf of Mr. Abhishek Vinod Deshmukh, Advocate for Appellant-Company. Learned counsel for appellant prays for short time. As prayed, list this case week after next. Sd/- (Parth Prateem Sahu) Judge
Pawan	