



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 481 of 2022

UNITED INDIA INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED **versus** BASANTI KUNWAR

Order Sheet

21/11/2025	None for the parties in two rounds. List this case in the month of January, 2026. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) JUDGE

Madhurima