



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 481 of 2022

UNITED INDIA INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED **versus** BASANTI KUNWAR

Order Sheet

07/01/2026	Mr. Abhishek Vinod Deshmukh, counsel for the appellant. None for respondent(s) in two rounds. Call this matter after two weeks. Interim relief, if any, granted earlier shall continue till the next date of hearing. Sd/- Rakesh Mohan Pandey JUDGE
Nadim	